

materiale de constructii

I.D.: 75765390

Data publicarii 22.11.22 Coduri CPV 44115800-7

Pretul estimativ: 2.068,40 RON - 2.068,40 RON

Descriere: 1 BUTUC USA BUC 2 29.41 58.82 2 DISC DIAMANTAT FI 230 BUC 1 37.82 37.82 3 BROASCA USA BUC 1 29.41 29.41 4 NEGRESE BUC 98 0.06 5.76 5 HOLSURUB 5X50 BUC 10 0.08 0.84 6 COLIER PLASTIC BUC 1 5.04 5.04 7 POPNITURI BUC 4 5.04 20.17 8 CHEITA CALORIFER BUC 1 1.68 1.68 9 LACAT BUC 1 13.45 13.45 10 DIBLU FI 10 BUC 6 2.10 12.61 11 BURGHIU FI 10 BUC 1 20.17 20.17 12 BANDA MONTAJ BUC 1 18.49 18.49 13 SARMA KG 1.72 5.88 10.12 14 BURGHIU 10X210 BUC 1 8.40 8.40 15 PRELUNGITOR 5P 5M BUC 10 37.82 378.15 16 DIBLU BUC 6 1.26 7.56 17 NEGRESE BUC 50 0.03 1.26 18 DIBLU 10X60 BUC 29 0.84 24.37 19 CAZMA BUC 1 23.53 23.53 20 FORANTE BUC 60 0.17 10.08 21 SAIBA M 8 BUC 100 0.08 8.40 22 VOPSEA BUC 4 56.30 225.21 23 FIR COASA BUC 3 10.08 30.25 24 ULEI AMESTEC BUC 2 8.40 16.81 25 SAIBA M 6 BUC 40 0.07 2.69 26 PIULITA M 6 BUC 60 0.07 4.03 27 SURUB 6X40 BUC 35 0.25 8.82 28 SURUB 6X60 BUC 5 0.25 1.26 29 LAMPA LED BUC 5 31.09 155.46 30 BUTUC USA BUC 1 44.54 44.54 31 LAMPA CONTROL BUC 1 2.52 2.52 32 DIBLU BUC 40 0.34 13.45 33 CAP MOTOCOASA BUC 2 31.09 62.18 34 DISC DIAMANTAT BUC 1 16.81 16.81 35 LACAT BUC 2 5.88 11.76 36 MUFA APA BUC 3 3.36 10.08 37 PISTOL APA BUC 1 4.20 4.20 38 PISTOL APA 7 FUNCTII BUC 1 15.13 15.13 39 MATURA BUC 1 8.40 8.40 40 FARAS BUC 1 2.10 2.10 41 TEAVA FI 40 0,5M BUC 2 3.36 6.72 42 COT FI 40-45 BUC 4 2.10 8.40 43 DOP 1/2 BUC 1 2.10 2.10 44 MUFA PPR 20 BUC 1 4.20 4.20 45 VOPSEA BUC 3 72.27 216.81 46 BANDA HARTIE BUC 8 6.72 53.78 47 PRIZA BUC 3